PRECISION
HG SHAFTING
nookindustries.com224400
The specifications and data in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable. However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of
Nook Industries products for a specific application. While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement.
™
PRECISION HARDENED AND
GROUND LINEAR SHAFTING

STANDARD LENGTHS:
12", 24", 36", and 48"
HOW TO ORDER:
State appropriate part number and length.
NLR-10-xx xx=OAL [inches]
MATERIAL: Aluminum alloy extrusion
A
FD
B
C
E
E
Y
G
X
STANDARD LENGTHS:  12", 24", 36" and 48"
HOW TO ORDER:
State appropriate part number and length.
NLR-8-PD-xx xx=OAL [inches]
MATERIAL: Aluminum alloy extrusion
LOW-PROFILE: SHAFT SUPPORT RAILS
LOW PROFILE: PREDRILLED SHAFT SUPPORT RAILS
PART NO. NOM. SHAFT DIA. (in.) WT. PER FT./LBS.D E FCBA ±.002
PART NO. NOM. SHAFT
DIA. (in.)
WT. PER
FT./LBS.
DCBA ±.002 E F XY
HOLEBOLT
G

STANDARD LENGTHS: 24", 36", and 48"
Special lengths available, contact the factory.
HOW TO ORDER:
State appropriate part number and length.
NSR-10-xx xx=OAL [inches]
MATERIAL: Aluminum alloy extrusion
A
D
B
C
E
G
Y
F
XB
2
±.001
STANDARD LENGTHS: 24", 36", and 48"
HOW TO ORDER:
State appropriate part number and length.
NSR-8-PD-xx xx=OAL [inches]
MATERIAL: Aluminum alloy extrusion
SHAFT SUPPORT RAILS
PREDRILLED SHAFT SUPPORT RAILS
*2 on 36" length
PRECISION
HG SHAFTING
SH
AF
TI
NG
 S
UP
PO
RT
S
 T
EC
HN
IC
AL
 D
AT
A
nookindustries.com246
The specifications and data in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable. However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of
Nook Industries products for a specific application. While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement.
™
PRECISION HARDENED AND
GROUND LINEAR SHAFTING
2D/3D
CAD
2D/3D
CADSHAFT SUPPORT RAIL ASSEMBLIES
& SHAFT SUPPORT BLOCKS
A
D
B
C
E
G
Y
F
XB
2
±.001
PART NO. NOM. SHAFT
DIA. (in.)
WT. PER
FT./LBS.DCBA ±.002
HOLEBOLT
E
F G XY
SCREW HOLE
STANDARD LENGTHS: 24", 36", and 48"
HOW TO ORDER:
State appropriate part number and length.
NSR-32-PDA-xx xx=OAL [inches]
D
A
G
H
E
B
C
F
PART NO. NOM. SHAFT
DIA. (in.)
WEIGHT